
Name of Team SmugMug Upload Link
Academic Team https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/sdMVZF/academicteam
Awards Night https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/VkKTWW/awardsevent
Baseball https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/7DLXCr/baseball
Boy's Basketball https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/SPVRfP/boysbasketball
Girl's Basketball https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/SMW2sn/girlsbasketball
Campus Ministry https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/pwX8hQ/campusministry
Cheer https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/rbrGqT/cheer
Cross Country https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/kxDqqZ/crosscountry
Dance https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/kTHKPb/DanceTeam
Debate https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/xJh8LW/debate
Drama/Theater https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/k3kdwg/dramatheater
Fine Arts Festival https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/2Ckp94/fineartsfestival
Football https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/Fx3Wr8/football
Professional Football https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/MkCQNQ/professionalfootball
Boy's Golf https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/2zPd68/boysgolf
Girl's Golf https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/HxXFj2/girlsgolf
Graduation https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/cq2sck/graduation
Guatamala Mission https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/ZDgXDw/guatemalamission
Homecoming Week https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/vjrvVH/homecomingweek
Music (Sartons, Chior, Drum Line) https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/Dmcq4R/music
National Honor Society https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/KfwHPS/nationalhonorsociety
Northland Catholic Schools https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/KHJqhw/northlandcatholicschools
Pep Club https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/4wbh4p/pepclub
Pep Rallys https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/gXTF2q/peprallys
Prom https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/PDshvV/prom
Robotics https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/3Gp6Th/robotics
Seniors https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/DhRH6b/seniors
Service https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/sPQpHW/service
Boy's Soccer https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/ZQgDnQ/boyssoccer
Girl's Soccer https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/BtD9rn/girlssoccer
Softball https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/6BJZD3/softball
Spaghetti Dinner https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/BJh2PK/spaghettidinner
Student Ambassadors https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/ZjxxW5/studentambassadors
Student Candids https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/JzXVLn/studentcandids
Summer Camps https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/jnMLxf/summercamps
Boy's Swim https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/cWC4wb/boysswim
Girl's Swim https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/PpMS9w/girlsswim
Boy's Tennis https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/sqFBWS/boystennis
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Girl's Tennis https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/JhXcCC/girlstennis
Track & Field https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/kj486T/trackandfield
Trap Shooting https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/qtvdQJ/trapshooting
Volleyball https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/WKn3Fg/volleyball
Warrior Classic Golf https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/bthgZC/warriorclassic
Warrior Gala https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/MW9wvD/warriorgala
Wrestling https://spxkc.smugmug.com/upload/4k3ZQd/wrestling
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